Donor Name

Tri-state Foilage

Sharon Garry

Rick Herzner

Raising Cane's Colerain

Recipient Name

NWHS

NWHS

WOMS

CHS Tops Program

Donations for Board of Education Approval

Date

5/15/2021

5/17/2021

5/10/2021

4/23/2021

Amount

$176.00

$7,000.00

$397.50

Food only

Description of what was donated

Plants for Graduation donated

Baby Grand Piano

Musical Instruments (Drum set)

150 chicken tenders, 4 pans of fries, 45 pieces of toast



