Donations for Board of Education Approval

<u>Donor Name</u>	Recipient Name	<u>Date</u>	Amount	Description of what was donated
Tri-state Foilage	NWHS	5/15/2021	\$176.00	Plants for Graduation donated
Sharon Garry	NWHS	5/17/2021	\$7,000.00	Baby Grand Piano
Rick Herzner	WOMS	5/10/2021	\$397.50	Musical Instruments (Drum set)
Raising Cane's Colerain	CHS Tops Program	4/23/2021	Food only	150 chicken tenders, 4 pans of fries, 45 pieces of toast

.